
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 1st Session - Gruppo 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:40 Total Green Flag Time: 27:19 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    7 Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3 Team: 
Class: 3

10:49:06.383  2:43.972 ........130,0   46.797   50.003  1
10:51:17.017  2:10.634   44.485236,3   41.744   44.346  2
10:53:21.116  2:04.099   41.793268,0   39.885   42.368  3
10:55:23.130  2:02.014   41.490270,0   39.408   41.060  4
10:57:25.367  2:02.237   41.530272,0   39.184   41.468  5

Num:   17 Name: HAST Christian
Car: Ferrari 488 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

10:33:59.987  2:24.574 ........117,9   43.833   45.194  1
10:36:24.320  2:24.333   58.924211,8   40.567   44.842  2
10:38:29.618  2:05.298   42.810252,3   39.294   43.194  3
10:42:12.171  3:42.553   41.484254,1   39.743 2:21.326  4
10:44:20.836  2:08.665 ........145,4   38.365 1:30.300  5
10:46:44.215  2:23.379 1:00.374254,7   40.108   42.897  6
10:48:46.333  2:02.118   41.361254,7   38.384   42.373  7
10:56:03.526  7:17.193   43.607224,1   39.818 5:53.768  8
10:58:10.409  2:06.883 ........176,2   38.208 1:28.675  9

Num:   14 Name: GERARDS Patrick
Car: BMW M4 GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

10:36:37.724  2:24.244 ........107,8   40.496   44.507  1
10:38:42.194  2:04.470   42.613241,1   38.581   43.276  2
10:40:45.976  2:03.782   42.099239,5   38.541   43.142  3
10:42:49.139  2:03.163   42.086237,9   38.057   43.020  4
10:44:56.139  2:07.000   42.298240,5   38.394   46.308  5
10:47:00.090  2:03.951   42.512240,0   38.479   42.960  6
10:49:04.494  2:04.404   41.688239,5   39.234   43.482  7

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

10:37:23.785  2:14.892 ........154,3   40.270   44.707  1
10:39:29.409  2:05.624   42.591230,3   39.100   43.933  2
10:41:36.797  2:07.388   42.239229,8   39.873   45.276  3
10:43:41.898  2:05.101   42.326229,8   38.913   43.862  4

Num:   36 Name: EBERLEIN
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 

10:39:38.865  2:32.145 ........166,9   42.157   44.332  1
10:41:44.392  2:05.527   42.098283,5   40.372   43.057  2

Num:    5 Name: THAL Arvid
Car: Mercedes AMG GTR Pro Team: 
Class: 2

10:41:13.827  2:48.395 ........111,0   51.742   53.498  1
10:43:42.571  2:28.744   50.106180,9   47.476   51.162  2
10:46:03.076  2:20.505   47.758200,0   44.204   48.543  3

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:48:18.499  2:15.423   44.807226,9   43.018   47.598  4
10:52:15.144  3:56.645   43.863231,8   42.635 2:30.147  5
10:54:33.027  2:17.883 ........149,6   41.096 1:36.787  6
10:56:42.811  2:09.784   43.378234,3   40.655   45.751  7
10:58:51.387  2:08.576   43.038234,3   40.338   45.200  8

Num:   38 Name: LIMBURG-WOITKE Kay
Car: Ferrari 488 Spider Team: 
Class: 2

10:39:13.492  3:06.993 ........ 80,1   54.915   57.379  1
10:41:42.367  2:28.875   51.486210,5   47.394   49.995  2
10:43:58.943  2:16.576   46.744213,4   42.382   47.450  3
10:54:42.098 10:43.155   52.921216,4   54.121 8:56.113  4
10:57:17.207  2:35.109 ........ 88,5   42.477 1:52.632  5

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

10:32:57.513  2:48.880 ........105,4   48.959   53.053  1
10:35:22.313  2:24.800   50.408202,6   44.794   49.598  2
10:37:44.358  2:22.045   47.640210,1   44.506   49.899  3
10:40:06.108  2:21.750   47.805204,9   44.454   49.491  4
10:42:28.399  2:22.291   48.654201,9   43.927   49.710  5
10:47:13.178  4:44.779   50.086180,6   47.727 3:06.966  6
10:49:51.511  2:38.333 ........104,0   46.829 1:51.504  7
10:52:14.409  2:22.898   48.585208,5   45.030   49.283  8
10:54:36.678  2:22.269   48.548210,5   45.135   48.586  9
10:56:57.349  2:20.671   47.284212,2   44.409   48.978 10

Num:   39 Name: MATZKE C./MARKEN J.
Car: Ferrari F430 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

10:36:03.958  2:39.264   54.406196,0   50.695   54.163  1
10:39:58.162  3:54.204   50.390232,8   48.727 2:15.087  2
10:42:42.639  2:44.477 ........121,5   49.482 1:54.995  3
10:45:14.999  2:32.360   50.907231,8   48.304   53.149  4
10:47:46.899  2:31.900   49.956230,3   49.004   52.940  5
10:50:10.627  2:23.728   47.833236,8   45.539   50.356  6
10:52:47.834  2:37.207   57.723179,7   48.287   51.197  7
10:55:09.291  2:21.457   46.409241,1   45.470   49.578  8


